
 

 

Heritage Christian Middle School Girls Basketball 2025-2026 
Home games in bold.  B game 4:00/A game 5:00 

Updated 11/11/25 
 
 

Mon Jan 5:  First Formal Practice 
 
Mon Jan 19:  (MLK Day so moved game with Union Colony) 
 
Tue Jan 20: Union Colony 
 
Wed Jan 21: @ Saint Mary 
 
Mon Jan 26:  Bye 
 
Wed Jan 28: KQA  
 
Sat Jan 31: @ Briggsdale GMS B 10:00, BMS B 11:00, GMS A 12:00, BMS A 1:00 
GJV 2:00 PM, BJV 3:30, GV 5:00, BV Briggsdale v. Denver Academy 6:30 
 
Mon Feb 2: @ Windsor Charter (No C) 
 
Wed Feb 4: West Ridge  
 
Mon Feb 9: @ Ascent (4:00 B, 5:00 A, 6:00 C) 
 
Wed Feb 11: @ Saint Joseph  
 
Fri Feb 13: Immanuel (3:00 B Game Only) 
 
Mon Feb 16: (President’s Day so moved Immanuel to Friday, 2/13) 
 
Wed Feb 18: @ Ridgeview (2:30 B, 3:30 A, 4:30 C) 
 
Mon Feb 23: Dayspring (3:00 C, 4:00 B, 5:00 A) 
 
Wed Feb 25: Loveland Classical (3:00 C, 4:00 B, 5:00 A) 
 
Mon Mar 2: @ Saint John (4:00 A, 5:00 B/C) 
 
Wed Mar 4: Quarterfinals 
 
Fri Mar 6:  Semifinals 
 
Mon Mar 9:  Finals  


